
J1	
  Playoff	
  17-­‐24

Mon	
  June	
  3rd	
  -­‐	
  6:30pm Mon	
  June	
  3rd	
  -­‐	
  7:30pm Mon	
  June	
  10th	
  -­‐	
  6:30pm Mon	
  June	
  10th	
  -­‐	
  7:30pm Mon	
  June	
  17th	
  -­‐	
  6:30pm Mon	
  June	
  17th	
  -­‐	
  7:30pm

Sawyer/Mahre

Tate/Myah

Kendra/Ava

Megan/Campbell

KaFe/Sophia

Maddie/Calli

Tinsley/Cameron

L3
L9

L2
Teams	
  Dropped: L4
Abigail/Summer

Haley/Madison L1 L12 if first loss
Ava/Clair

L5

(7)

(4)

(9)

(1)

(12)

(2)

(5)

(3)

(6)
(8)

(11)

(10)


